



**DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
DIVISION OF BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
Unofficial Bid Results**

**Project Name: Highmark Stadium 2023/2024 Year 11 Capital
Improvement Allowance Projects**

Bid Date: 03/07/2024

Project No.: 2024-880-01, Site Construction

Bid Time, Local: 10:30 A.M.

Bidder	Base Bid	Alt Bid S-01	Alt Bid S-02
Scott Lawn Yard, Inc.	\$143,750.00	+ \$513,846.00	+ \$537,846.00
Northeast Diversification Inc.	\$164,000.00	+ \$410,000.00	+ \$398,000.00
Occhino Corp.	\$106,047.00	+ \$403,283.00	+ \$338,720.00
Louis Del Prince & Sons, Inc.	\$108,733.00	+ \$284,000.00	+ \$184,000.00
Anastasi Trucking, Inc.	\$110,493.50	+ \$325,828.50	+ \$311,224.00
Thomann Asphalt Paving Corp.	\$78,200.00	+ \$350,600.00	+ \$350,000.00
Union Concrete & Construction Corp.	\$116,000.00	+ \$309,500.00	+ \$252,000.00

